
S 
No 

8. 

|Department Meeting 

13. 

14. 

16. 

18. 

Actlivity 

College of Engincering, Lavale, Pune 
Department of Conmputer Engineering 
4C1DEMtICACTVITY CALEND4R A.Y. 2023-2024 SEM-I 

Undergraduate Program 

Monthly Report Subnission 

PAC Meeting 

ARB /Wmedulife Soflware 

Checking 

Meeting of HOD with Students 

10,Parents Meeting 

21. 

11Motivational Speech by Expert 

12. Expert Lecture I 

22. 

DAB Meeting 

23. 

Commencement of Teaching 

Student Reporting Status 

Meeting of GEM with Students 

Project Review l Presentation 

Bharati Vidyapeeth's 

17. Meeting of HOD with Students 

Submission of Attendance 

First Compilation and Display of 
Attendance Record on Department 
Notice Board 
Webinar on Incubation 
Opportunities for Students and 
Faculties- Early Stage 
Entrepreneurs 

19. Meeting of GFM with Students 

20. Project Review II Presentation 

Workshop on latest Technologies 
used in industry 

Parents Meeting 

Industrial Visit I 
Submission of Attendance 

Stuff/Class 

All Staff Members 

AlI Staff Members 

Al Staff Members 

All Stafl Menivers 

All Stafr Members 

T.E. & B.E.(SEM-I) 
S.E(SEM-I) 
TE. & B.E.(SEM-I) 

S.E( SEM-) 
T.E, & B.E.(SEM-|) 

S.E( SEM-1) 
T.E. & B.E. Students 

All Parents of SE,TE and 
BE students 

All Faculty Members and 
Students 
All Faculty Members and 

Students 
All Faculty Members and 

BE Students 

TE. & B.E.(SEM-I) 

T.E. & B.E (SEM-l) 

All Faculty Members and 
Students 

S.E.T.E. & B.E. Students 

All Staff Members and 
Students 

T.E. & B.E.(SEM-I) 
All Faculty Members and 

BE Students 
All Parents of SE.TE and 

BE students 

eallng 

S.E.T.E.& B.E. Students 

S.E.,T.E.& B.E.(SEM-1) 

Dates 

4/7/2023 

First Saturday of 
Every Month 

Monday of Every VWeek 

6/7/2023 

7/7/2023 

10/7/2023 

10/8/2023 

10/7/2023 
10/8/2023 

12/7/2023 

11/8/2023 

24/7/2023 

22/7/2023 

25/7/2023 

27/7/2023 

28/7/2023 

31/7/2023 

2/8/2023 

3/8/2023 

18/8/2023 

21/8/2023 To 23/S/2023 

24/8/2023 

25/8/2023 

26/8/2023 

28/8/2023 

31/8/2023 



Second Compilation and Display 
24.of Attendance Record on 

25. Teachers Day Celebration 

26. 

27. 

29. 

30. 

28. Engineer's Day Celebration 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

36. 

37. 

| Department Notice Board 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

46. 

School Program 

Meeting of HOD with Students 

38. At Circle Program I 

48. 

39. Industrial Visit || 

49. 

50. 

University Mid Senmester 
Examination 
Meeting of GEM with Students 
Guest Lecture on ntellectual 
Property Rights" 

|51. 

Project Review lll Presentation 

Parents Meeting 

Submission of Attendance 

Webinar on Cyber Jagrookta 
Diwas" 
Meeting of HOD with Students 

Meeting of GFM with Students 

Success Story I 
Guest Lecture on 

45. Project Review |V Presentation 

Third Compilation and Display of 
Attendance Record on DepartmentS.E,T.E.&B.E (SEM-) 
Notice Board 

Competitive/Higher Education 
Exams 

Expert Talk on Latest Technology 

47. Submission of Attendance 

Webinar on Project Management 

Parents Meeting 

Fourth Compilation and Display of 

Notice Board 

Success Story Il 

S.E.,TE & B.E (SEM-) 

Meeting of HOD with Students 

All StaflTMembers and 

Students 

Meeting of GFM with Students 

All Staff Members and 
Students 
S.E,TE.& B.F Students 

Al| Staff Members and 
Sudents 

S.E.TE.& B.E, Students 

S.E..T.E.& B.E.(SEM-I) 
All StalT Membes and 

Students 

|All Faculty Members and 
BE Students 

All Parents of SETE and 
BE students 
SET.E.& B.E.(SEM-1) 

All Staff Members and 
Students 

S.E,T.E.& B.E. Sudents 

All Stalf Members and 
Students 

S.ET.E.& B.E. Students 

S.E.T.E.& B.E.(SEM-I) 
S.E,T.E.& B.E. Students 

S.E,T.E.& B.E. Students 

S.ETE& B.E. Students 

S.E,T.E.& B.E. Students 

All Faculty Members and 
BE Students 

Attendance Record on Department S.E,T.E& B.E SEM-1) 

All Parents of SE,TE and 
BE students 

S.E.(SEM-I) 
T.E.& B.E.(SEM-) 

All StafT Members and 
Students 
S.E,T.E.& B.E. Students 

S.E. Students 

.. 

2/9/2023 

5/9/2023 

7/9/2023 

8/9/2023 

I5/9/2023 

18/9/202.3 To 23/9/20234 

25/9/2023 

27/9/2023 

29/9/2023 

30/9/2023 

30/9/202.3 

3/10/2023 

6/10/2023 

7/10/2023 

10/10/2023 

12/10/2023 

13/10/2023 

16/10/2023 

18/10/2023 

23/10/2023 

26/10/2023 

27/10/2023 

28/10/2023 

31/10/2023 
4/|1/2023 

6/11/2023 

7/11/2023 

8/11/2023 

8/11/2023 



52. |Art Circle Program 11 

53. Submission of Atlendance Record 

Display of Attendance Recod on 
Depart1nent Notice Board 

|55.Conclusion ofTeaching 

54. 

56. Practical /Oral/Project 
Examinaion 

57. University Theory Examination 

58. Faculty Vacations slots 

|Al Stalf Mencrs and 
Students 

SE Students 

SE Students 

Prof. Pariníta J. Chate 
Academic Incharge 

TE.& B.E (SEM-I) 

S.E(SEM-1) 

Dept. of Computer Engineering 
Bharati Vidyapeeth's 

sliege of Engineering, 
Drne- 412 115S 

TE &B.E. Students 
S.E. Students 

S.ETLE & BE(SEM-) 
|Backlog & Regularl 

Al| Lligible S:f 
Members of TE & BE 

Al Eligible Staff 
Members of SE 

4. University Examination Dates are mentioned Tentative. 

21/11/2023 

5. Activities linked to the NBA and NAAC are preparcd'Un every Saturday. 

4/12/2023 

5/12/2023 

4/11/2023 
4/12/2023 

7/11/2023 (Onwards* 
6/12/2023 Onwards* 

I. Semninar Presentation & Project Demo's Schedule as per gíven Time Table during Seimester. 

7/11/2023 To 

2. Tentative dates are narked with *" which will be confirmed after university schedule for same. 

3. HOD meeting with all Faculty & Staff members Schedule on every Tuesday from 2:30 to 4:30 PM. 

30/12/2023* 

11/11/2023 To 
2/12/2023 * 

7/12/2023 To 
25/12/2023 * 

Dr. Uday C. Patkar 
H.O.D. 

Head 

Dept. of Computer Engineering 
Bharati Vidyapeeth's 

rntlego of Enginer 
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