

Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, Lavale, Pune Department of Computer Engineering 4CADEMIC ACTIVITY CALENDAR A.Y. 2023–2024 SEM-I Undergraduate Program

sr. No	Activity	Stnff / Class	Dates
	Department Meeting	All Staff Members	4/7/2023
1	Monthly Report Submission	All Staff Members	First Saturday of Every Month
١.	ARB /Vmedulife Software Checking	All Staff Members	Monday of Every Week
١.	PAC Meeting	All Staff Members	6/7/2023
5.	DAB Meeting	All Staff Members	7/7/2023
	Commencement of Teaching	T.E. & B.E.(SEM-I)	10/7/2023
6.		S.E(SEM-I)	10/8/2023
	Student Reporting Status	T.E. & B.E.(SEM-I)	10/7/2023
7.		S.E(SEM-I)	10/8/2023
	Meeting of GFM with Students	T.E. & B.E.(SEM-I)	12/7/2023
8.		S.E(SEM-I)	11/8/2023
9.	Meeting of HOD with Students	T.E. & B.E. Students	24/7/2023
10.	Parents Meeting	All Parents of SE,TE and BE students	22/7/2023
11.	Motivational Speech by Expert	All Faculty Members and Students	25/7/2023
12.	Expert Lecture I	All Faculty Members and Students	27/7/2023
13.	Project Review 1 Presentation	All Faculty Members and BE Students	28/7/2023
14.		T.E. & B.E.(SEM-I)	31/7/2023
15.	First Compilation and Display of Attendance Record on Department Notice Board	T.E. & B.E (SEM-I)	2/8/2023
16.	Webinar on Incubation Opportunities for Students and Faculties- Early Stage Entrepreneurs	All Faculty Members and Students	3/8/2023
17.		S.E,T.E. & B.E. Students	18/8/2023
18.	Workshop on latest Technologies	All Staff Members and Students	21/8/2023 To 23/8/2023
19.		T.E. & B.E.(SEM-I)	24/8/2023
20.		All Faculty Members and BE Students	25/8/2023
21.	. Parents Meeting	All Parents of SE,TE and BE students	26/8/2023
22	. Industrial Visit I	S.E,T.E.& B.E. Students	28/8/2023
23.		S.E.,T.E.& B.E.(SEM-I)	31/8/2023

24.	Second Compilation and Display of Attendance Record on	S.E.,T.E & B.E (SEM-I)	2/9/2023
25.	Department Notice Board Teachers Day Celebration	All Staff Members and Students	5/9/2023
26.	School Program	All Staff Members and Students	7/9/2023
	Meeting of HOD with Students	S.E,T.E.& B.F. Students	8/9/2023
27. d 28.	Engineer's Day Celebration	All Staff Members and Students	15/9/2023
29,	University Mid Semester	S.E.,T.E.& B.E. Students	18/9/2023 To 23/9/2023*
	Examination Meeting of GFM with Students	S.E.,T.E.& B.E.(SEM-I)	25/9/2023
30.	Guest Lecture on "Intellectual	All Staff Members and	27/9/2023
32.	Property Rights" Project Review III Presentation	All Faculty Members and	29/9/2023
33.	Parents Meeting	BE Students All Parents of SE,TE and	30/9/2023
200		BE students SE,T.E.& B.E.(SEM-I)	30/9/2023
34. 35.	Submission of Attendance Third Compilation and Display of Attendance Record on Department Notice Board	S.E,T.E.&B.E (SEM-I)	3/10/2023
36.	Webinar on "Cyber Jagrookta	All Staff Members and Students	6/10/2023
27	Diwas" Meeting of HOD with Students	S.E,T.E.& B.E. Students	7/10/2023
37.	Art Circle Program I	All Staff Members and Students	10/10/2023
	Industrial Visit II	S.E,T.E.& B.E. Students	12/10/2023
39.		S.E.,T.E.& B.E.(SEM-I)	13/10/2023
40.		S.E,T.E.& B.E. Students	16/10/2023
41.	Guest Lecture on Competitive/Higher Education	S.E,T.E.& B.E. Students	18/10/2023
43.	Exams Expert Talk on Latest Technology	S.E,T.E.& B.E. Students	23/10/2023
3 (6)	W. Lineau Project Management	S.E,T.E.& B.E. Students	26/10/2023
44.	i Din tation	All Faculty Members and BE Students	27/10/2023
46.		All Parents of SE,TE and BE students	28/10/2023
	The state of the s	S.E.(SEM-I)	31/10/2023
47.		T.E.& B.E.(SEM-I)	4/11/2023
48.	Fourth Compilation and Display of Attendance Record on Department Notice Board	S.E, I.E& B.E (3EW-1)	6/11/2023
49.		All Staff Members and Students	7/11/2023
50.	Meeting of HOD with Students	S.E,T.E.& B.E. Students	8/11/2023
51.		S.E. Students	8/11/2023

52.	Art Circle Program II	All Staff Men.bers and Students	21/11/2023
53.	Submission of Attendance Record	S.E Students	4/12/2023
54.	Display of Attendance Record on Department Notice Board	S.E Students	5/12/2023
55.	Conclusion of Teaching	T.E.& B.E (SEM-I) S.E(SEM-I)	4/11/2023 4/12/2023 7/11/2023 Onwards*
56.	Practical /Oral/Project Examination	T.E & B.E. Students S.E. Students	6/12/2023 Onwards*
57.	University Theory Examination	S.E.T.E & B.E.(SEM-I) [Backlog & Regular]	7/11/2023 To 30/12/2023*
58.	Faculty Vacations slots	All Eligible Staff Members of TE & BE	11/11/2023 To 2/12/2023 *
		All Eligible Staff Members of SE	7/12/2023 To 25/12/2023 *

- 1. Seminar Presentation & Project Demo's Schedule as per given Time Table during Semester.
- 2. Tentative dates are marked with " * " which will be confirmed after university schedule for same.
- 3. HOD meeting with all Faculty & Staff members Schedule on every Tuesday from 2:30 to 4:30 PM.
- 4. University Examination Dates are mentioned Tentative.

5. Activities linked to the NBA and NAAC are prepared on every Saturday.

Prof. Parinita J. Chate
Academic Incharge

Dept. of Computer Engineering Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, Dr. Uday C. Patkar H.O.D.

Head
Dept. of Computer Engineering
Bharati Vidyapeeth's
Callege of Engineering